RATES

FEES

EFFECTIVE
7/1/2024



CHANNEL ISLANDS HARBOR

Cash Register Key Codes
Effective July 1, 2024

Revenue Unit
Account: Price:
Guest Docks
Daily Rate (see Daily Rate Schedule)
Minimum Fee $45.00
Daily Rate $1.80

Unoccupied vessels (Staying longer than 10 days)

$2.00 per Linear Foot

Security Gate Key Cards

$25.00 per card

Month-to-Month Boat Slip Rental
Small Boat Marina
SBM Monthly Rent (Regular Mo. Payment)

$325.00 per month

Security Deposit

$357.50 (One Month's Rent + 10% late fee)

Waiting List $325 (One Month's Rent)
Cancellation /Removal from Waiting List $30.00 Admin Processing Fee
Late Fee 10% of unpaid current month's rent

SBM Monthly Rent - Prorated

See Proration Schedule

Security Gate Key Fee

$25.00 per card

Commercial Fishing Marina
Commercial - Monthly Rent

$15.25 / Linear Foot

Recreational - Monthly Rent

$17.75 / Linear Foot

Security Deposit

One month's rent + 10% late fee

Waiting List One month's rent
Cancellation /Removal from Waiting List $30.00 Admin Processing Fee
Late Fee 10% of unpaid current month's rent

Security Gate Card Fee

$25.00 per card

Crew Parking Pass Deposit

$30.00 per pass

Cisco
Commercial - Monthly Rent

$15.25 / Linear Foot

Recreational - Monthly Rent

$17.75 / Linear Foot

CISCO Monthly Rent - Prorated

See Proration Schedule

Security Deposit

One month's rent + 10% late fee

Waiting List

One month's rent

Late Fee

10% of unpaid current month's rent

Fisherman's Wharf
Commercial - Monthly Rent

$15.25 / Linear Foot

Recreational - Monthly Rent

$17.75 / Linear Foot

Fisherman's Wharf Monthly Rent - Prorated

See Proration Schedule

Security Deposit

One month's rent + 10% late fee

Waiting List

One month's rent

Late Fee

10% of unpaid current month's rent

Other Miscellaneous ltems

Permits

Bad Check Fee (per check) $50.00
Boat Resident Permit (Annual) $215.00
Commercial Activity Permit

One Day Permit $135.00

Annual Permit $315.00

ID Card (refundable Deposit) $30.00

Special Use Permits (Per Day)
TV Movie or Commercial Filming

$1,000.00 - $8,000.00

Commercial Photographing

$300.00 - $3,750.00

Commercial Demonstrations

$300.00 - $3,750.00

Private Events

$375.00 - $1,800.00
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CHANNEL ISLANDS HARBOR

Cash Register Key Codes
Effective July 1, 2024

Revenue Unit
Account: Price:
Other Revenue
Personnel Labor Rates (Hourly)
Regular Labor Rate
Patrol $101.00
Maintenance $71.00
Other Services
Towing (Hourly) $215.00
Pumping (Hourly) $215.00

Boat Wash Fee

$3.50 in Coin-operated Boat Wash

Impound/Abandonment Fee

$215.00 + applicable towing fees, storage
fees, and other related charges including Guest
Dock Docking fees with a minimum of $45/day.

Rescue/Special Incident Report

$.05 per page copy fee (e 0d#4339)

Document Copying Fee

$.05 per page copy fee (e 0d#4339)

Auto Parking
Daytime Parking

Daily Rate $15.00
Annual Rate $275.00
Overnight Parking
Occupied Recreational Vehicle w/Vessel Trailer $65.00
Unoccupied Vehicle with Vessel Trailer $22.00
Annual (Commercial only) $350.00
[Space is limited]
Parking Violations
Handicapped Parking Violation $350.00
Violations in all other regulated parking areas $65.00
Violations during holidays and special events (including
day before and day after) $130.00
Violations of Harbor Safety Restrictions $195.00

Commercial use of Public Launch Ramp

$250.00 - $2,750.00 per day

Electric Vehicle Charging Station
Access Rate

$.37 to $.50 per kWhr

Thereafter Rate (begins 30min after vehicle is fully charged)

$5.00 per hour ($20 max)

Junior Lifeguards
2024

First Child (effective June 2023 season) $425.00
Sibling  (effective June 2023 season) $395.00
Island Field Trip (effective June 2023 season) $45 - $75
Fisherman's Wharf Crane Use Fee
Per each 15-minute use $10.00
Kayak/SUP Storage
Monthly Rate $50 - $125
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Channel Islands Harbor Guest Dock
Schedule of Slip Fees - Effective July 1, 2024
Extended Stay Standard Rate Unoccupied Longer than 10 Days

Code #29 Rate per foot: $ 200
Minimum fee: $ 45.00
Length of Days of Stay
Boat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

21| $ 45.00 | $ 90.00 [ $ 135.00 [ $ 180.00 [ $ 225.00 | $ 270.00 | $ 315.00

22| 45.00 90.00 135.00 180.00 225.00 270.00 315.00

23| 46.00 92.00 138.00 184.00 230.00 276.00 322.00

24| 48.00 96.00 144.00 192.00 240.00 288.00 336.00

25 50.00 | 100.00 150.00 200.00 250.00 300.00 350.00

26 52.00] 104.00 156.00 208.00 260.00 312.00 364.00

27 54.00] 108.00 162.00 216.00 270.00 324.00 378.00

28] 56.00] 112.00 168.00 224.00 280.00 336.00 392.00

29| 58.00] 116.00 174.00 232.00 290.00 348.00 406.00

30 60.00 | 120.00 180.00 240.00 300.00 360.00 420.00

31 62.00 | 124.00 186.00 248.00 310.00 372.00 434.00

32 64.00 | 128.00 192.00 256.00 320.00 384.00 448.00

33| 66.00 | 132.00 198.00 264.00 330.00 396.00 462.00

34 68.00 | 136.00 204.00 272.00 340.00 408.00 476.00

35 70.00 | 140.00 210.00 280.00 350.00 420.00 490.00

36| 72.00 ) 144.00 216.00 288.00 360.00 432.00 504.00

37 74.00] 148.00 222.00 296.00 370.00 444.00 518.00

38 76.00 [ 152.00 228.00 304.00 380.00 456.00 532.00

39 78.00 [ 156.00 234.00 312.00 390.00 468.00 546.00

40 80.00 | 160.00 240.00 320.00 400.00 480.00 560.00

41 82.00 | 164.00 246.00 328.00 410.00 492.00 574.00

42] 84.00] 168.00 252.00 336.00 420.00 504.00 588.00

43] 86.00 [ 172.00 258.00 344.00 430.00 516.00 602.00

44 88.00 [ 176.00 264.00 352.00 440.00 528.00 616.00

45| 90.00 | 180.00 270.00 360.00 450.00 540.00 630.00

46] 92.00 | 184.00 276.00 368.00 460.00 552.00 644.00

47] 94.00 | 188.00 282.00 376.00 470.00 564.00 658.00

48] 96.00 | 192.00 288.00 384.00 480.00 576.00 672.00

49| 98.00 | 196.00 294.00 392.00 490.00 588.00 686.00

50( 100.00 [ 200.00 300.00 400.00 500.00 600.00 700.00

51[ 102.00 [ 204.00 306.00 408.00 510.00 612.00 714.00

52| 104.00 | 208.00 312.00 416.00 520.00 624.00 728.00

53| 106.00 | 212.00 318.00 424.00 530.00 636.00 742.00

54 108.00 | 216.00 324.00 432.00 540.00 648.00 756.00

55[ 110.00 | 220.00 330.00 440.00 550.00 660.00 770.00

56[ 112.00 | 224.00 336.00 448.00 560.00 672.00 784.00

57 114.00 | 228.00 342.00 456.00 570.00 684.00 798.00

58 116.00 | 232.00 348.00 464.00 580.00 696.00 812.00

59 118.00 | 236.00 354.00 472.00 590.00 708.00 826.00

60| 120.00 | 240.00 360.00 480.00 600.00 720.00 840.00
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Channel Islands Harbor Guest Dock
Schedule of Slip Fees - Effective July 1, 2024
Extended Stay Standard Rate Unoccupied Longer than 10 Days

Code #29 Rate per foot: $ 200
Minimum fee: $ 45.00
Length of Days of Stay
Boat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
61| 122.00 | 244.00 366.00 488.00 610.00 732.00 854.00
62| 124.00 | 248.00 372.00 496.00 620.00 744.00 868.00
63| 126.00 | 252.00 378.00 504.00 630.00 756.00 882.00
64| 128.00 | 256.00 384.00 512.00 640.00 768.00 896.00
65| 130.00 | 260.00 390.00 520.00 650.00 780.00 910.00
66| 132.00 | 264.00 396.00 528.00 660.00 792.00 924.00
67 134.00 | 268.00 402.00 536.00 670.00 804.00 938.00
68| 136.00 | 272.00 408.00 544.00 680.00 816.00 952.00
69| 138.00| 276.00 414.00 552.00 690.00 828.00 966.00
70( 140.00 [ 280.00 420.00 560.00 700.00 840.00 980.00
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Channel Islands Harbor Guest Dock
Schedule of Slip Fees - Effective July 1, 2024
Standard Rate

Code #29
Rate per foot: $ 1.80
Minimum fee: $ 45.00
Length of Days of Stay

Boat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

25 $ 4500|% 90.00| % 13500 % 180.00 | $ 225.00 | $ 270.00 [ $ 315.00
26 46.80 93.60 140.40 187.20 234.00 280.80 327.60
27 48.60 97.20 145.80 194.40 243.00 291.60 340.20
28 50.40 100.80 151.20 201.60 252.00 302.40 352.80
29 52.20 104.40 156.60 208.80 261.00 313.20 365.40
30 54.00 108.00 162.00 216.00 270.00 324.00 378.00
31 55.80 111.60 167.40 223.20 279.00 334.80 390.60
32 57.60 115.20 172.80 230.40 288.00 345.60 403.20
33 59.40 118.80 178.20 237.60 297.00 356.40 415.80
34 61.20 122.40 183.60 244.80 306.00 367.20 428.40
35 63.00 126.00 189.00 252.00 315.00 378.00 441.00
36 64.80 129.60 194.40 259.20 324.00 388.80 453.60
37 66.60 133.20 199.80 266.40 333.00 399.60 466.20
38 68.40 136.80 205.20 273.60 342.00 410.40 478.80
39 70.20 140.40 210.60 280.80 351.00 421.20 491.40
40 72.00 144.00 216.00 288.00 360.00 432.00 504.00
41 73.80 147.60 221.40 295.20 369.00 442 .80 516.60
42 75.60 151.20 226.80 302.40 378.00 453.60 529.20
43 77.40 154.80 232.20 309.60 387.00 464.40 541.80
44 79.20 158.40 237.60 316.80 396.00 475.20 554.40
45 81.00 162.00 243.00 324.00 405.00 486.00 567.00
46 82.80 165.60 248.40 331.20 414.00 496.80 579.60
47 84.60 169.20 253.80 338.40 423.00 507.60 592.20
48 86.40 172.80 259.20 345.60 432.00 518.40 604.80
49 88.20 176.40 264.60 352.80 441.00 529.20 617.40
50 90.00 180.00 270.00 360.00 450.00 540.00 630.00
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Channel Islands Harbor Guest Dock
Schedule of Slip Fees - Effective July 1, 2024
Standard Rate

Code #29
Rate per foot: $ 1.80
Minimum fee: $ 45.00
Length of Days of Stay
Boat 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
51 91.80 183.60 275.40 367.20 459.00 550.80 642.60
52 93.60 187.20 280.80 374.40 468.00 561.60 655.20
53 95.40 190.80 286.20 381.60 477.00 572.40 667.80
54 97.20 194.40 291.60 388.80 486.00 583.20 680.40
55 99.00 198.00 297.00 396.00 495.00 594.00 693.00
56 100.80 201.60 302.40 403.20 504.00 604.80 705.60
57 102.60 205.20 307.80 410.40 513.00 615.60 718.20
58 104.40 208.80 313.20 417.60 522.00 626.40 730.80
59 106.20 212.40 318.60 424.80 531.00 637.20 743.40
60 108.00 216.00 324.00 432.00 540.00 648.00 756.00
61 109.80 219.60 329.40 439.20 549.00 658.80 768.60
62 111.60 223.20 334.80 446.40 558.00 669.60 781.20
63 113.40 226.80 340.20 453.60 567.00 680.40 793.80
64 115.20 230.40 345.60 460.80 576.00 691.20 806.40
65 117.00 234.00 351.00 468.00 585.00 702.00 819.00
66 118.80 237.60 356.40 475.20 594.00 712.80 831.60
67 120.60 241.20 361.80 482.40 603.00 723.60 844.20
68 122.40 244.80 367.20 489.60 612.00 734.40 856.80
69 124.20 248.40 372.60 496.80 621.00 745.20 869.40
70 126.00 252.00 378.00 504.00 630.00 756.00 882.00
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Channel Islands Harbor Department
SLIP RATES - Effective July 1, 2024

Commercial Fishing Marina Cisco/FWharf
$15.25 $17.75 $15.25 $17.75
Linear Ft. per Linear Ft. per Linear Ft. per Linear Ft. per Linear Ft.
Slip Size Commercial Recreational Commercial Recreational
24 $366.00 $426.00 $366.00 $426.00
26 $396.50 $461.50 $396.50 $461.50
28 $427.00 $497.00 $427.00 $497.00
31 $472.75 $550.25 $472.75 $550.25
34 $518.50 $603.50 $518.50 $603.50
36 $549.00 $639.00 $549.00 $639.00
41 $625.25 $727.75 $625.25 $727.75
44 $671.00 $781.00 $671.00 $781.00
45 $686.25 $798.75 $686.25 $798.75
55 $838.75 $976.25 $838.75 $976.25
60 $915.00 $1,065.00 $915.00 $1,065.00
70 $1,067.50 $1,242.50 $1,067.50 $1,242.50
75 $1,143.75 $1,331.25 $1,143.75 $1,331.25
78 $1,189.50 $1,384.50 $1,189.50 $1,384.50
Other Fees
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Security Deposit: One month's rent + 10% late fee
Late Fee: 10% of the unpaid current month's rent
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